-
L]
-
Y e ®
% %o
. .
LY
l...
@
[ ]
LJ
LJ
L
.

cs000d®
X

o 0,
'I..

o 2

INSTITUTE of "
Museum..«Library

SERVICES

Library Services Grants to the Pacific Region
Training Workshop
May 12-14, 2014

AGENDA

Monday, May 12
Marriott Waikiki Beach, Milo 1V

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00

10:30

10:45

12:30 p.m.

2:00

3:00

4:00

Welcome — James Lonergan, Senior Program Officer

Introductions, Overview, Logistics

IMLS Update — James Lonergan

LEAP Project Update — Jane Barnwell, Director, PREL Library and
Information Literacy Initiatives and Yvonne Chandler, Associate
Professor, Department of Library and Information Science, College of
Information, University of North Texas

Break

Presentations on Library Programs and Services by Each Territory and
Freely Associated State

Lunch on own
Individual Meeting — American Samoa
Individual Meeting — Commonwealth of Northern Mariana Islands

Individual Meeting — Guam



INSTITUTE of

Museum.n«Library
SERVICES

Tuesday, May 13
Marriott Waikiki Beach, Milo 1V

9:00 a.m. Making the Library a Welcoming and Empowering Place for People with
Disabilities — ASCLA AccessAbility Academy Tutorial
10:30 Break

10:45 Presentations on Library Programs and Services by Each Territory and
Freely Associated State (continued from Monday)

12:30 p.m.  Lunch on own

2:00 Individual Meeting — Federated States of Micronesia
3:00 Individual Meeting — Republic of the Marshall Islands
4:00 Individual Meeting — Republic of Palau

Wednesday, May 14
Site Visit

9:30 a.m. Leave Marriott for Hawaii State Library for the Blind and Physically
Handicapped

10:00 Hawaii State Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped

12:00 p.m.  Travel back to Marriott or other hotels




