

## Library Services Grants to the Pacific Region Training Workshop May 12-14, 2014

## **AGENDA**

Monday, May 12 Marriott Waikiki Beach, Milo IV

9:00 a.m.	Welcome – James Lonergan, Senior Program Officer
	Introductions, Overview, Logistics
9:30 a.m.	IMLS Update – James Lonergan
10:00	LEAP Project Update – Jane Barnwell, Director, PREL Library and Information Literacy Initiatives and Yvonne Chandler, Associate Professor, Department of Library and Information Science, College of Information, University of North Texas
10:30	Break
10:45	Presentations on Library Programs and Services by Each Territory and Freely Associated State
12:30 p.m.	Lunch on own
2:00	Individual Meeting – American Samoa
3:00	Individual Meeting – Commonwealth of Northern Mariana Islands
4:00	Individual Meeting – Guam



12:00 p.m.

## Tuesday, May 13 Marriott Waikiki Beach, Milo IV

9:00 a.m.	Making the Library a Welcoming and Empowering Place for People with Disabilities – ASCLA AccessAbility Academy Tutorial
10:30	Break
10:45	Presentations on Library Programs and Services by Each Territory and Freely Associated State (continued from Monday)
12:30 p.m.	Lunch on own
2:00	Individual Meeting – Federated States of Micronesia
3:00	Individual Meeting – Republic of the Marshall Islands
4:00	Individual Meeting – Republic of Palau
Wednesday, May 14 Site Visit	
9:30 a.m.	Leave Marriott for Hawaii State Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped
10:00	Hawaii State Library for the Blind and Physically Handicapped

Travel back to Marriott or other hotels